HYDAC
FILTERTECHNIK GmbH
Industriegebiet
D-66280 Sulzbach/Saar
Telefon
+49 (0)6897 - 509-01
Telefax
(Vertrieb)

Internet: www.hydac.com
eMail: filter@hydac.com
Type Code
New Medium Pressure Filters New Medium Pressure Filters New Medium Pressure Filters New Medium Pressure Filters
MDF and MDFF in LMDF and MDFF in LMDF and MDFF in LMDF and MDFF in L----DesignDesignDesignDesign
Delivery Time
ca. 4-6 weeks from order entry!
Dimensions
Information
For more information please contact the Technical Sales Department of HYDAC Filtertechnik
or one of the HYDAC Sales Offices in your area.
* for further clogging indicators, please have a look at our Filter Brochure Book, part: clogging indicators
X. =
current
version
Changing
Number
1 =
standard
Type
number
Y = plastic plug
A = screw plug
BM = optical manually
resettable
C = electrical
D = optical/electrical
Clogging Indicator
Design *
(B6 = 6 bar or
B3.5 = 3.5 bar)
-V
-NEV = no
valve
Supplementary
Details
3
5
10
20
Filtration
Rating
L = flow
direction
in
L-design
Head
Design
O =
280 bar
Pressure
300 (4“-Length)
450 (8“-Length)
650 (13“-Length)
900 (16“-Length)
Size
D = G1
E
F
MDF
MDFF
ConnectionFilter
material
Type
X. =
current
version
Changing
Number
1 =
standard
Type